r
/?
: i,)-;.,, 4; 06)I 	 3Ei:CU~IY CLbIJI)'ICATION ,0 MUMk)KNgi 	 Pojz
iZ.,'JEGT APRAISAL REPORT (PAR) UNCLASSIFIED e 1751.62,--51 6i) -710(U-U446) See MO. 1026.1 1 r .SZ: .4 '' ' 20S- O70
PA DAY YR. 008 U.8. OUl,.IlATION SPAN 004 P#R~8*I ;: e er,
SOF: FY F"l ThruFY IM Room 1656 KS
005COOPBRATING COUNTNY RKION. AIO/W OFICII NORTHERN NIGERIA.TEACIER EDUCATION PROJECT
NIGERIA t!) 'AAkt-. 7"'Ai'

in t;.i case of voluntary aioncies, enter name and registration nuber fron M.O. 1551.1, Attachmnt A. Ener tap'opralltedesaip
tlve c de incolumns band c, using the coding guide iovided below.
I YPI1 CO n! to TYPE CODE c as 	 . T.
'.U.. CONTRACTOR 0. PARTICIPATING IMPLEMXNTINO AGENCY 	 PAlA/ MLANK FOR
a. LOCAL CONTRACTOR AGENCY 	 VOAG NO. AIO/W U&X
S. TIA1010 COUNTRY 1. UNIVERSITY
CONTYRACTOI4 2. NON-PROFIT Un e rs1ity ofiiv
4. 	 PARTICIP'ATING INSTITUTION
AGENCY S. AflCMITKECTURAL S6 n/f-5
5. VOI.U4TARY AGENCY ENOINKIRING
0. O' I4Ein 4. CONSTRUCTIONt 2.
8. OTHER COMMIRCIAL
S. INDIVIDUAL
7. OTHORI a.
Pt RT I- PROJECT IMPACT
I-A. GENERAL.NARRATIVE STATEJAENT ON PROJECT EFFECTIVENESS SIGNIFICANCE EFF ICIENCY,
;; 	 rii summmny nerrative shculd begin with a brief (ore or two paaph)statement of the principal events Inthm history of tIM project
3iice the Iist PAR. FollvIngi this should come a concise rarratv tatement which evaluates the overall officlenicy, eftiveness
and significance of the project from the tandpoint of:
r(1) ei $11performonce and eifectlvenoss o project implmention Inachlovin stated pxojfct Wets;
ed 	 goa t pa s;the coi.tribution to achlevmant of sectorI (2)
(). anticipated resutaU coopared to costs, I.e., efficiency Inresowco utilizatln;
(I) 	thW continued relevance, importance end slIgnIicance of the project to counry developnw4 ald/or the hdwhersnce o U.S. objec
tives.
w luds In the above outllin, as ,neco.iaryand appropriate, signifIcant remedial Actions lmlertahlen or plannd. The wIrrathe can
opritalsal of the lolect's Imp ct. The narrath'o can refer to othtr sections of the PAR which are pertilnt. Ifthl evelintio Inthe
Spevioci PAR has not tIgnificantly changed, cc if the ptoject is too now to have achieved slgilficanl rsults, this Part should ms
state.
009 NARRATIVE FOR P%RT I-A (Continue on form AID 1020-23 1as rmcetsary):
Events leading up to project 710 began with the signinr of a Pro g on
May 30, 1962 and subsequent PIO/T on Juno 30, 1962. The PIO/T requested AID/W
to draw up a contract with an American University or other organization to
provide a team of oducational consultants to review existing studies made by
rorthern Nigeria prior to a loan application ror the construction of new-+,~n~PVteaY' J, iJJ~ .A-1w}is 11 (Cnrntinlind P~crx 1in)
_ 	 /tWVir rc Alu / '
A111POVA LA-0m./UT/NY 	 -AII4Tj
>
W
-2
-1
L
o
to
0
I-
Z
-
-
:3
1-
0
Z
C);3
C
^
I*
1 I4
.
I*